	FOR LINCOLN AND CASEY COUNTIES
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 1
	Sheet No. 18
MCKINNEY WATER DISTRICT	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No
	Sheet No.
RULES A	ND REGULATIONS
noted below:	
5/8 x 3/4 inch meter 1 inch and larger meter	ers \$ 400.00 Ers Actual Cost of Installation
G. <u>Delinquent Service Charge</u> .	A charge of \$10.00 shall be made for
a trip to disconnect a delim	nquent account.
H. Service Investigation Charge	a. A charge of \$10.00 per trip shall
be made for service investig	gation, if interruption of service is
	District's facilities. Any
	acilities beyond the District's
delivery point is the respon	
	adjusted as a result of water loss
which occurs beyond the Dist	
2. Special User Agreements for Non-	
	service shall execute to the District
an agreement for special service	•
33. Miscellaneous	
In no case shall there be more	than one customer connected to a
meter.	CANCELLED PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE
	JUN 2000
	JUL 2 0 1993
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011.
	SECTION 9 (1)
ATE OF ISSUE 06 18 1993	DATE EFFECTIVI VE SOLVE Halled 1993  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MADDGER Yea
Month Day Year	PUBLIC SERVICITO MAINS SION MAINS FR
SSUED BY Kall Mane of Officer	Title Address

## MCKINNEY WATER DISTRICT WATER USER CONTRACT

THIS CONTRACT IS ISSUED FOR ALL NEW-CONNE	COTIONS AND/OR ALL DEPOSITS
THIS WATER USER CONTRACT, issued for	, whose address
is	, will be known and referred
to as CUSTOMER, and the McKinney Water District of referred to as WATER DISTRICT:	McKinney, Ky., 40448, will be known and
WITNESSET	H
BY SIGNING THIS CONTRACT THE CUSTOMER DOES HEREBY A	AGREE TO ALL OF THE FOLLOWING:
The CUSTOMER agrees to purchase water from the WATE installation and connection fees, together with all may be fixed by the Board of Commissioners of the Mapproved by the Public Service Commission of Frankf consecutive monthly water bill in full, at all approved. The CUSTOMER agrees he/she knows all bills are which a 10% penalty will be added on, and disconnect balance after at least 20 days of mailing original	I standard monthly water charges which  AcKinney Water District, which have been  Fort, Ky. The CUSTOMER agrees to pay each  ropriate rates, for water service, when  e due by the 15th of each month, after  etion of water meter for any unpaid
The CUSTOMER agrees to comply with, and be bound by amendments of the WATER DISTRICT, together with all to time, may be changed or added to by the WATER DI	l rules and regulations, which from time
The CUSTOMER agrees to permit the WATER DISTRICT to disconnect a service line and meter, and read meter be designated by the WATER DISTRICT for each meter, these purposes over CUSTOMER'S property.	at a point on CUSTOMER'S property to
The CUSTOMER will install and maintain a service li line will <u>begin</u> at the water meter and extend to th responsibility for any damage to metering equipment	ne dwelling. The CUSTOMER will assume
The CUSTOMER agrees that the water meter may be loo property, at the closet point to the existing water to be MOST cost effective to the WATER DISTRICT,	cated at any point along the CUSTOMER'S cline, or at some point which is believed
The WATER DISTRICT agrees to provide to the CUSTOME reasonable pressure and volume, provided, however, no obligation to provide such water service, unless installed, adjacent to, or in proximity with, the provided to the control of	the CUSTOMER acknowledges that there is , a water main has been constructed and
The CUSTOMER agrees that no other present or future any water lines served by the WATER DISTRICT'S wate present water supply prior to connecting to and swi and shall eliminate their present or future cross-o	er lines and will disconnect from his/her itching to the WATER DISTRICT'S system
The CUSTOMER agrees to have <u>ONE</u> dwelling connected have seperate water meters installed for each house CUSTOMER agrees to disconnection of meter if found her meter.	e, trailer and his/her residence. The
The CUSTOMER agrees not to give or re-sell any water	er to anyone.
The CUSTOMER agrees that the water meter belongs to paying for water service, not the water meter.	the WATER DISTRICT. The CUSTOMER is
The CUSTOMER agrees that he/she understands the set	t new-connection fee is NOT refundable.
The CUSTOMER agrees to keep all equipment, meters,	etc., accessibile at ALL times.
The CUSTOMER agrees his/her signature on this contr	ract shows agreement to ALL of the above.  PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
The WATER DISTRICT acknowledges receipt of \$	
connection fee, and/or receipt of \$	
	•
( CUSTOMER )	_, on this the day of UL 2 0 1993
, 19, show my	A SOCOPERIOR OF THIS CONTINUE WAY TO SOT WAS SOLD
above signature.	CANCELLED SECTION 9 (1)
MCKINNEY WATER DISTRICT: APPROVED BY:	BY: SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
TITLE:	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MANAGER
SOCIAL SECURITY NO.	

	FOR Lincoln County
	P.S.C. Ky. No. 8974
	Sheet No. 20
McKinney Water District	Cancelling P.S.C. Ky. No. 7689
	Sheet No.
RI	LES AND REGULATIONS

5/8 x 3/4 inch meter -----\$300.00

1 inch and larger meters ------Actual Cost of Installation

- 6. <u>Delinquent Service Charge</u>. A charge of \$ 10.00 shall be made for a trip to disconnect a delinquent account.
- 7. <u>Service Investigation Charge</u>. A charge of \$ 10.00 per trip shall be made for service investigation, if interruption of service is not caused by failure of District's facilities. Any maintenance and repair of facilities beyond District's delivery point is the responsibilty of the customer.
- 8. Returned Check Charge. A charge of \$ 5.00 shall be made for all returned checks.



DATE OF ISSUE 07	22	1986	DATE EF	FECTIVE 09 OF KENTICKY Year
Month	•	Year		Month KENTURY Year
ISSUED BY Manu Name of	son Rey	nolalo	Chairman	Route # 1, Stanford, Ky. 40484
Name of	Officer		Title	
				PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,

Form for filing Rate Schedules	FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties Community, Town or City			
	P.S.C. KY. NO.			
	1st revised SHEET NO. 19			
McKinney Water District	CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.			
	original SHEET NO. 19			
CLASSIFI	CATION OF SERVICE			
	RATE			
	PER UNIT			
MONTHLY F	RATES			
First 1,000 Gallons Next 2,000 Gallons	\$10.80 Minimum Bill 3.89 Per 1,000 Gallons			
Next 7,000 Gallons	3.34 Per 1,000 Gallons			
Over 10,000 Gallons	2.74 Per 1,000 Gallons			
CANCELLED				
CANCELL				
CANOL	PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION			
	OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE			
1 1 111				
	DEC 0 1 1999			
	PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011,			
	SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephan Reve			
	SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION			
DATE OF ISSUE /2 /8 99	DATE EFFECTIVE # 12-1-99			
MONTH DATE YEAR	MONTH DATE YEAR			
SUED BY SIGNATURE OF OFFICER	TITLE Chairman			
	e Public Service Commission of Kentucky in			
No. dated				

FOR Lincoln & Casey Counties Community, Town or City		
P.S.C. KY. NO		
1st revised SHEET NO. 20		
CANCELLING P.S.C. KY NO.		
original SHEET NO. 20.		
ICATION OF SERVICE		
RATE PER UNIT		
onnections		
\$40.00 MinimumOBitillons 10.80 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.89 Per 1,000 Gallons 3.34 Per 1,000 Gallons 2.74 Per 1,000 Gallons		
ect since the beginning of (minimum)		
PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION OF KENTUCKY EFFECTIVE  DEC 0 1 1999		
PURSUANT TO 807 KAR 5:011, SECTION 9 (1) BY: Stephan Buy SECRETARY OF THE COMMISSION		
DATE EFFECTIVE # 12-1-99 MONTH DATE YEAR		
TITLE Chairman		